
This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply 

Month
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

JAN $21,117 $17,476 83%
FEB $29,758 $26,759 90%

MAR $30,015 $27,914 93%
APR $28,096 $26,215 93%
MAY $35,987 $30,515 85%
JUN $18,158 $12,440 69%
JUL $18,772 $16,179 86%

AUG $15,574 $12,996 83%
SEP $33,709 $30,009 89%
OCT $36,844 $35,521 96%
NOV $33,687 $31,356 93%
DEC $23,452 $21,491 92%

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Pete Bergen

Customer: CSUN

Account Consultant

818-877-0527

Sustainable Spend Goal:
Sustainable Spend Actual:

Prepared by:

80%
89%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Dashboard

12/01/2019 - 12/31/2019Date Range:

2019 $325,167 $288,872 89%

89%

11%

Sustainable

Non-Sustainable

$0

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

$25,000

$30,000

$35,000

$40,000

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Total Consumables Spend Sustainable Spend

0%
25%
50%
75%

100%

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Actual vs Goal

Sustainable

Goal



This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply 

Category
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

Chemicals $61,720 $27,466 45%

Paper $217,072 $215,248 99%

Liners $0 $0 -

Hand Soap $46,375 $46,159 100%

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

$325,167 $288,872 89%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Dashboard
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JAN 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $124.57 2 $249.14 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $50.64 1 $50.64 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 6 $292.92 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $84.06 24 $2,017.44 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $40.95 3 $122.85 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $39.81 2 $79.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $34.51 5 $172.55 $172.55

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $60.55 10 $605.50 $605.50

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN SPICE APPLE 10/BX 6BX/CS 161360 NON-GREEN CS $118.30 7 $828.10 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN FLOOR STRIPPER GL 4/CS 320661 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $81.64 2 $163.28 $163.28

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.26 7 $428.82 $428.82

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $65.72 6 $394.32 $394.32

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.17 5 $685.85 $685.85

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.86 147 $3,360.42 $3,360.42

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.39 201 $4,098.39 $4,098.39

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.48 32 $591.36 $591.36

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $25.50 48 $1,224.00 $1,224.00

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 01080 KLEENEX UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWELS 12 ROLLS 425 FT CS 850855 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $53.28 1 $53.28 $53.28

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $42.21 135 $5,698.35 $5,698.35

$21,116.83 $17,476.12

83%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply



FEB 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $50.64 2 $101.28 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC VIREX READY-TO-USE DISINFECTANT CLEANER QT 12/CS 170042 NON-GREEN CS $41.53 3 $124.59 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION 5/GL TRI-STAR LAUNDRY NEUTRAL- IZER NP 5212083 NON-GREEN DM $96.10 3 $288.30 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION 5GL TRI-STAR SO FRESH LIQUID FABRIC SOFTENER 5214310 NON-GREEN DM $153.84 3 $461.52 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION P/O-M 5 GL TRI-STAR L2000 XP DETERGENT 526100031 NON-GREEN DM $124.65 3 $373.95 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIGH EFFICIENCY LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT GL 4/CS 530134 NON-GREEN CS $47.85 2 $95.70 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $54.14 2 $108.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $84.06 11 $924.66 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $40.95 3 $122.85 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $39.81 2 $79.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE POLI-KLEEN WAX POLISH 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 750020 NON-GREEN CS $38.31 1 $38.31 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $34.51 4 $138.04 $138.04

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $60.55 11 $666.05 $666.05

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $0.00 0.17 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CUCUMBER MEL 10/BX 6BXCS 161361 NON-GREEN CS $0.00 0.17 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN MANGO 10/BX 6BX/CS 161362 NON-GREEN CS $0.00 0.17 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.26 7 $428.82 $428.82

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $65.72 6 $394.32 $394.32

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.17 4 $548.68 $548.68

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE ANTIBACTERIAL HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388074 NON-GREEN CS $52.18 1 $52.18 $0.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.86 147 $3,360.42 $3,360.42

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.39 433 $8,828.87 $8,828.87

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 6 $228.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.48 41 $757.68 $757.68

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $25.50 66 $1,683.00 $1,683.00

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $42.21 230 $9,708.30 $9,708.30

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.46 10 $204.60 $204.60

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $19.99 2 $39.98 $39.98

$29,758.00 $26,758.76

90%
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Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAR 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $124.57 1 $124.57 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $50.64 2 $101.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $84.06 12 $1,008.72 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $40.95 6 $245.70 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $39.81 2 $79.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $34.51 5 $172.55 $172.55

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $60.55 11 $666.05 $666.05

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN SPICE APPLE 10/BX 6BX/CS 161360 NON-GREEN CS $118.30 2 $236.60 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.26 4 $245.04 $245.04

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $65.72 3 $197.16 $197.16

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.17 6 $823.02 $823.02

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.86 208 $4,754.88 $4,754.88

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.39 351 $7,156.89 $7,156.89

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 8 $304.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.48 28 $517.44 $517.44

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $30.67 80 $2,453.60 $2,453.60

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 01080 KLEENEX UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWELS 12 ROLLS 425 FT CS 850855 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $53.28 2 $106.56 $106.56

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $42.21 253 $10,679.13 $10,679.13

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.46 4 $81.84 $81.84

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $19.99 3 $59.97 $59.97

$30,014.62 $27,914.13

93%
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Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail
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Sustainable Spend



APR 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $50.64 2 $101.28 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 4 $195.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE GUM AWAY II AEROSOL 1070451 NON-GREEN CS $36.28 1 $36.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIGH EFFICIENCY LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT GL 4/CS 530134 NON-GREEN CS $47.85 1 $47.85 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $84.06 12 $1,008.72 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $40.95 6 $245.70 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $39.81 2 $79.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $34.51 7 $241.57 $241.57

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $60.55 10 $605.50 $605.50

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.26 5 $306.30 $306.30

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $65.72 6 $394.32 $394.32

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.17 6 $823.02 $823.02

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 543 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 3L 4/CS 950110 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $60.22 2 $120.44 $120.44

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE ANTIBACTERIAL HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388074 NON-GREEN CS $52.18 1 $52.18 $0.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.86 174 $3,977.64 $3,977.64

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $21.81 10 $218.10 $218.10

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.39 348 $7,095.72 $7,095.72

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 3 $114.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.48 24 $443.52 $443.52

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $30.67 98 $3,005.66 $3,005.66

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $42.21 208 $8,779.68 $8,779.68

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.46 7 $143.22 $143.22

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $19.99 3 $59.97 $59.97

$28,095.57 $26,214.66

93%
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Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAY 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $132.73 2 $265.46 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.15 4 $204.58 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 8 $390.56 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $85.23 43 $3,664.98 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $41.77 5 $208.85 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $39.81 2 $79.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $54.90 2 $109.80 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE POLI-KLEEN WAX POLISH 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 750020 NON-GREEN CS $39.08 2 $78.16 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 6 $211.20 $211.20

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.44 15 $921.56 $921.56

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $139.68 2 $279.36 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN FLOOR STRIPPER GL 4/CS 320661 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $83.27 3 $249.81 $249.81

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 120 XHD DEGREASER 3L 4/CS 410099 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.89 2 $275.78 $275.78

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.94 9 $557.49 $557.49

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 3 $210.27 $210.27

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.22 205 $4,760.36 $4,760.36

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.25 5 $111.25 $111.25

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.70 383 $7,927.04 $7,927.04

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 5 $190.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 38 $716.30 $716.30

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 86 $2,690.08 $2,690.08

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $42.85 269 $11,525.85 $11,525.85

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.69 14 $289.72 $289.72

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.92 3 $68.76 $68.76

$35,986.84 $30,515.47

85%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND
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JUN 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 3 $154.95 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 10 $488.20 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIGH EFFICIENCY LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT GL 4/CS 530134 NON-GREEN CS $48.81 1 $48.81 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $55.22 2 $110.44 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $85.74 48 $4,115.52 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $41.77 7 $292.39 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 5 $176.00 $176.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 11 $679.36 $679.36

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $139.68 2 $279.36 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 8 $499.92 $499.92

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 4 $280.36 $280.36

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $139.91 3 $419.73 $419.73

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 1 $99.98 $99.98

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 32 $746.24 $746.24

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.25 6 $133.50 $133.50

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 139 $2,891.20 $2,891.20

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 6 $228.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 23 $433.55 $433.55

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 43 $1,345.04 $1,345.04

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 110 $4,735.50 $4,735.50

$18,158.05 $12,440.38
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JUL 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $132.73 3 $398.19 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 3 $154.95 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 6 $292.92 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451 NON-GREEN BX $24.82 1 $24.82 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $55.22 1 $55.22 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $85.74 13 $1,114.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $41.77 6 $250.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $40.61 1 $40.61 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE MAGIC KLEEN INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANER 2.5 LITER 4./CS 380024 NON-GREEN CS $62.35 1 $62.35 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE MAGIC KLEEN INDUSTRIAL HAND SOAP DISPENSER 2.5L 12/CS 380023 NON-GREEN CS $95.63 0.08 $7.65 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE POLI-KLEEN WAX POLISH 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 750020 NON-GREEN CS $39.08 1 $39.08 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 5 $176.00 $176.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 11 $679.36 $679.36

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN FLOOR STRIPPER GL 4/CS 320661 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $83.27 4 $333.08 $333.08

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 3 $187.47 $187.47

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 6 $420.54 $420.54

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $139.91 3 $419.73 $419.73

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 543 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 3L 4/CS 950110 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $63.26 1 $63.26 $63.26

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 115 $2,681.80 $2,681.80

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 193 $4,014.40 $4,014.40

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 4 $152.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 30 $565.50 $565.50

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 45 $1,407.60 $1,407.60

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 115 $4,950.75 $4,950.75

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.87 9 $187.83 $187.83

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.92 4 $91.68 $91.68

$18,772.03 $16,179.00
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $132.73 1 $132.73 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL 5GL PRO STRIP ULTRA HEAVY DUTY FLOOR STRIPPER BIB 321422 NON-GREEN BX $107.60 10 $1,076.00 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 1 $51.65 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE DEFOAMER FOAM DISSIPATOR GL 4/CS 1070324 NON-GREEN CS $52.22 1 $52.22 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $55.22 4 $220.88 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $44.04 6 $264.24 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $40.61 2 $81.22 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 3 $105.60 $105.60

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 5 $308.80 $308.80

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $139.68 5 $698.40 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 6 $374.94 $374.94

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 2 $140.18 $140.18

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 2 $199.96 $199.96

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 120 $2,798.40 $2,798.40

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 160 $3,328.00 $3,328.00

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 37 $1,157.36 $1,157.36

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 102 $4,391.10 $4,391.10

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.87 7 $146.09 $146.09

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.92 2 $45.84 $45.84

$15,573.61 $12,996.27
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $132.73 2 $265.46 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL 5GL PRO STRIP ULTRA HEAVY DUTY FLOOR STRIPPER BIB 321422 NON-GREEN BX $107.60 10 $1,076.00 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 2 $103.30 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 3 $146.46 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE DEFOAMER FOAM DISSIPATOR GL 4/CS 1070324 NON-GREEN CS $52.22 2 $104.44 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $55.22 4 $220.88 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $89.48 10 $894.80 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $44.04 6 $264.24 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $40.61 2 $81.22 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 8 $281.60 $281.60

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 16 $988.16 $988.16

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $139.68 2 $279.36 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 120 XHD DEGREASER 3L 4/CS 410099 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.89 2 $275.78 $275.78

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 9 $562.41 $562.41

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 5 $350.45 $350.45

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $139.91 6 $839.46 $839.46

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 1 $99.98 $99.98

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE ANTIBACTERIAL HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388074 NON-GREEN CS $56.12 2 $112.24 $0.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 192 $4,477.44 $4,477.44

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.25 10 $222.50 $222.50

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 368 $7,654.40 $7,654.40

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 4 $152.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 43 $810.55 $810.55

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 79 $2,471.12 $2,471.12

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 253 $10,891.65 $10,891.65

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.87 4 $83.48 $83.48

$33,709.38 $30,008.98
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 3 $154.95 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 4 $195.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIGH EFFICIENCY LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT GL 4/CS 530134 NON-GREEN CS $48.81 1 $48.81 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $44.04 10 $440.40 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $40.61 4 $162.44 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $54.90 1 $54.90 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 10 $352.00 $352.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 12 $741.12 $741.12

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 6 $374.94 $374.94

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 7 $490.63 $490.63

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $139.91 3 $419.73 $419.73

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 543 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 3L 4/CS 950110 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $63.26 2 $126.52 $126.52

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 843 ENCAPSUL CARPET EXTRACTOR 3L 4/CS 1070664 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $103.56 1 $103.56 $103.56

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 2 $199.96 $199.96

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 329 $7,672.28 $7,672.28

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.25 8 $178.00 $178.00

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 281 $5,844.80 $5,844.80

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 7 $266.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 71 $1,338.35 $1,338.35

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 107 $3,346.96 $3,346.96

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 327 $14,077.35 $14,077.35

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.87 10 $208.70 $208.70

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.92 2 $45.84 $45.84

$36,843.52 $35,520.74
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $132.73 2 $265.46 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 2 $103.30 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 3 $146.46 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451 NON-GREEN BX $24.82 1 $24.82 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE GUM AWAY II AEROSOL 1070451 NON-GREEN CS $37.01 1 $37.01 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $55.22 2 $110.44 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $89.48 10 $894.80 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $44.04 7 $308.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $40.61 3 $121.83 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE POLI-KLEEN WAX POLISH 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 750020 NON-GREEN CS $39.08 1 $39.08 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 6 $211.20 $211.20

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 9 $555.84 $555.84

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $139.68 2 $279.36 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 5 $312.45 $312.45

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 5 $350.45 $350.45

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $139.91 3 $419.73 $419.73

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 2 $199.96 $199.96

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 145 $3,381.40 $3,381.40

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 607 $12,625.60 $12,625.60

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 26 $490.10 $490.10

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 86 $2,690.08 $2,690.08

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 234 $10,073.70 $10,073.70

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.92 2 $45.84 $45.84

$33,687.19 $31,356.35
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DEC 2019

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.65 2 $103.30 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 4 $195.28 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451 NON-GREEN BX $24.82 2 $49.64 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $89.48 12 $1,073.76 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $44.04 4 $176.16 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE MAGIC KLEEN INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANER 2.5 LITER 4./CS 380024 NON-GREEN CS $62.35 1 $62.35 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $54.90 2 $109.80 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $35.20 5 $176.00 $176.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.76 11 $679.36 $679.36

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.49 5 $312.45 $312.45

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $70.09 5 $350.45 $350.45

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $139.91 2 $279.82 $279.82

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 2 $199.96 $199.96

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.32 133 $3,101.56 $3,101.56

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.25 10 $222.50 $222.50

PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.80 303 $6,302.40 $6,302.40

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 5 $190.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.85 20 $377.00 $377.00

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $31.28 77 $2,408.56 $2,408.56

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $43.05 161 $6,931.05 $6,931.05

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.87 5 $104.35 $104.35

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.92 2 $45.84 $45.84

$23,451.59 $21,491.30
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CHEM 3M COMPANY 3M TROUBLE SHOOTER 21 OZ AEROSOL 320981 NON-GREEN CS $130.85 13 $1,701.01 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL 5GL PRO STRIP ULTRA HEAVY DUTY FLOOR STRIPPER BIB 321422 NON-GREEN BX $107.60 20 $2,152.00 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC EMEREL MULTI SURFACE CREME CLEANSER RTU 12X32-OZ 323100 NON-GREEN CS $51.31 27 $1,385.46 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC GP FORWARD 4X1 GALLON 320110 NON-GREEN CS $48.82 48 $2,343.36 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC VIREX READY-TO-USE DISINFECTANT CLEANER QT 12/CS 170042 NON-GREEN CS $41.53 3 $124.59 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION 5/GL TRI-STAR LAUNDRY NEUTRAL- IZER NP 5212083 NON-GREEN DM $96.10 3 $288.30 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION 5GL TRI-STAR SO FRESH LIQUID FABRIC SOFTENER 5214310 NON-GREEN DM $153.84 3 $461.52 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION P/O-M 5 GL TRI-STAR L2000 XP DETERGENT 526100031 NON-GREEN DM $124.65 3 $373.95 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451 NON-GREEN BX $24.82 4 $99.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE DEFOAMER FOAM DISSIPATOR GL 4/CS 1070324 NON-GREEN CS $52.22 3 $156.66 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE GUM AWAY II AEROSOL 1070451 NON-GREEN CS $36.65 2 $73.29 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIGH EFFICIENCY LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT GL 4/CS 530134 NON-GREEN CS $48.23 5 $241.17 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE HIP SHOT CARPET SPOT REMOVER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 1070740 NON-GREEN CS $55.08 15 $826.14 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE INNOVATION EXTREME UHS FLOOR FINISH 5 GL DRUM 930102 NON-GREEN DM $85.73 195 $16,718.02 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-BRITE RESTROOM CLEANER CHERRY QT 12/CS 870071 NON-GREEN CS $42.64 69 $2,942.28 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $40.25 22 $885.42 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE MAGIC KLEEN INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANER 2.5 LITER 4./CS 380024 NON-GREEN CS $62.35 2 $124.70 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE MAGIC KLEEN INDUSTRIAL HAND SOAP DISPENSER 2.5L 12/CS 380023 NON-GREEN CS $95.63 0.08 $7.65 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $54.90 5 $274.50 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE POLI-KLEEN WAX POLISH 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 750020 NON-GREEN CS $38.93 5 $194.63 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SELECT SPARKLE GLASS CLEANER 16 OZ CAN 12/CS 950152 GREEN SCS CS $34.99 69 $2,414.31 $2,414.31

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SOLSTA 764 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170700 GREEN CA VOC CS $61.34 132 $8,096.66 $8,096.66

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CITRUS 10/BX 6BX/CS 161366 NON-GREEN CS $137.88 13.17 $1,815.84 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN CUCUMBER MEL 10/BX 6BXCS 161361 NON-GREEN CS $0.00 0.17 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN MANGO 10/BX 6BX/CS 161362 NON-GREEN CS $0.00 0.17 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WAVE 3D URINAL DEODORANT SCREEN SPICE APPLE 10/BX 6BX/CS 161360 NON-GREEN CS $118.30 9 $1,064.70 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN FLOOR STRIPPER GL 4/CS 320661 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $82.91 9 $746.17 $746.17

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 120 XHD DEGREASER 3L 4/CS 410099 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $137.89 4 $551.56 $551.56

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.04 74 $4,591.05 $4,591.05

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 300 NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 1030400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $68.51 58 $3,973.45 $3,973.45

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $138.51 41 $5,678.77 $5,678.77

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 543 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 3L 4/CS 950110 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.04 5 $310.22 $310.22

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 843 ENCAPSUL CARPET EXTRACTOR 3L 4/CS 1070664 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $103.56 1 $103.56 $103.56

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 844 ENCAPSUL CARPET SHAMP00 3L 4/CS 1070666 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $99.98 10 $999.80 $999.80

$61,720.02 $27,465.55
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PAPER CASCADES HOLDING US INC. ORC 2000J TRULY GREEN JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 12-IN 6/2000 851309 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $20.64 3767 $77,767.71 $77,767.71

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 16560 ANGEL SOFT PS ULTRA WHITE 2-PLY PREM EMBSSD TISSUE 60X400 851333 NON-GREEN CS $38.00 48 $1,824.00 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 23504 PACIFIC BLUE BASIC SINGLEFOLD TOWEL BROWN 16X250 850024 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $18.73 376 $7,041.35 $7,041.35

PAPER HOSPECO HSC RECYCLED HALF-FOLD TOILET SEAT COVERS 250CT (CS OF 20) 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $30.38 852 $25,883.06 $25,883.06

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 01080 KLEENEX UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWELS 12 ROLLS 425 FT CS 850855 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $53.28 3 $159.84 $159.84

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 04142 SCOTT BROWN HARD ROLL TOWELS - 12 X 800 FT 850868 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $42.74 2397 $102,442.41 $102,442.41

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION KC 01807 SCOTT WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWELS 16/250 850332 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $20.71 70 $1,449.83 $1,449.83

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $21.90 23 $503.72 $503.72

$217,071.92 $215,247.92

99%
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HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE ANTIBACTERIAL HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388074 NON-GREEN CS $54.15 4 $216.60 $0.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH BOTANIC AL FOAM HANDWASH 1250 ML 3/CS 386312 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $23.15 1947 $45,072.84 $45,072.84

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN CLEAN TOUCH CLEAR & MILD FOAM HNDWSH 1250 ML 3/CS 386310 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $22.16 49 $1,085.85 $1,085.85

$46,375.29 $46,158.69
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